
FOR SALE OR LEASE
WITH PURCHASE OF BUSINESS

RESTAURANT & BAR

2122 East Highland Avenue, Suite 225
Phoenix, Arizona 85016
602.313.1000 • citywidecre.com

All information furnished is from sources deemed reliable. No representation is made as to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, or withdrawal without notice and to any special listings conditions, including the rate and 
manner of payment of commissions for particular o�erings imposed by principals or agreed to by the company, the terms of which are available to interested principals or brokers. All dimensions are approximate. Owner and/or Broker make no representations 
expressed or implied as to the accuracy of floor plan/site plan dimensions.

Lee Stubblefield
Sales & Leasing
602.327.6008
lee@citywidecre.com

221 S MAIN STREET
COOLIDGE, ARIZONA 85128

$749,000 - Building & Business Purchase



PROPERTY DETAILS

2122 East Highland Avenue, Suite 225
Phoenix, Arizona 85016
602.313.1000 • citywidecre.com

Lee Stubblefield
Sales & Leasing
602.327.6008
lee@citywidecre.com

221 S. MAIN STREET
COOLIDGE, ARIZONA 85128

2,644 SF Former Restaurant/ Sports Bar

6,534 SF Lot Size

Available for Sale or Lease

$749,000 - Building & Business Price

$499,000 - Building Price (WITHOUT #6 LICENSE) 

$299,000 - Business Price (INCLUDES #6 LICENSE)

$249,000 - Business Price (WITHOUT #6 LICENSE)

Lease Rate: $3,000/MO (AFTER BUSINESS PURCHASE)

Located in Historic Downtown District

Features modern appliances, newly remodeled bathrooms, 2 pool tables, indoor stage

APN # 205-05-0500

Pinal County named fasted growing county in Arizona

AVERAGE AGE:

POPULATION:

AVERAGE HH INCOME:

HOUSEHOLDS:

35.8

6,539

$60,658

2,005

34.3

17,006

$81,070

4,346

35.1

19,241

$79,882

5,173

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

EMPLOYEES:

BUSINESSES:

1,660

229

DAYTIME EMPLOYMENT 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

2,856

349

3,392

362




