

RESTAURANT & BAR FOR SALE OR LEASE

WITH PURCHASE OF BUSINESS

\$749,000 - Building & Business Purchase

Lee Stubblefield

Sales & Leasing 602.327.6008 lee@citywidecre.com



2122 East Highland Avenue, Suite 225 Phoenix, Arizona 85016 602.313.1000 • citywidecre.com

All information furnished is from sources deemed reliable. No representation is made as to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, or withdrawal without notice and to any special listings conditions, including the rate and manner of payment of commissions for particular offerings imposed by principals or agreed to by the company, the terms of which are available to interested principals or brokers. All dimensions are approximate. Owner and/or Broker make no representations expressed or implied as to the accuracy of floor plan/site plan dimensions.

PROPERTY **DETAILS**

221 S. MAIN STREET

COOLIDGE, ARIZONA 85128

2,644 SF Former Restaurant/ Sports Bar

6,534 SF Lot Size

Available for Sale or Lease

\$749,000 - Building & Business Price

\$499,000 - Building Price (WITHOUT #6 LICENSE)

\$299,000 - Business Price (INCLUDES #6 LICENSE)

\$249,000 - Business Price (WITHOUT #6 LICENSE)

Lease Rate: \$3,000/MO (AFTER BUSINESS PURCHASE)

Located in Historic Downtown District

Features modern appliances, newly remodeled bathrooms, 2 pool tables, indoor stage

APN # 205-05-0500

Pinal County named fasted growing county in Arizona

Lee Stubblefield

Sales & Leasing 602.327.6008 lee@citywidecre.com



2122 East Highland Avenue, Suite 225 Phoenix, Arizona 85016 602.313.1000 • citywidecre.com

DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
AVERAGE AGE:	35.8	34.3	35.1
POPULATION:	6,539	17,006	19,241
AVERAGE HH INCOME:	\$60,658	\$81,070	\$79,882
HOUSEHOLDS:	2,005	4,346	5,173

DAYTIME EMPLOYMENT	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
EMPLOYEES:	1,660	2,856	3,392
BUSINESSES:	229	349	362









